
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 315.0

2 Bo O'Neil Inman High School 187.0 270.0

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 191.0 265.0

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 197.6 250.0

5 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 197.0 240.0

6 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.0 235.0

7 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 196.6 225.0

8 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 197.5 225.0

9 Wyatt Burk JCN 191.6 215.0

10 William Roberts Syracuse High School 198.0 215.0

11 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 185.6 210.0

12 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 182.0 205.0

13 William  Miller Ellinwood High School 184.0 185.0

14 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 192.0 165.0

15 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 165.0

16 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 188.1 0.0

17 Gage Fields McLouth High School 190.6 0.0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 415.0

2 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 191.0 415.0

3 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 197.5 415.0

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 197.6 390.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.0 385.0

6 Bo O'Neil Inman High School 187.0 375.0

7 Wyatt Burk JCN 191.6 365.0

8 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 182.0 355.0

9 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 197.0 350.0

10 William Roberts Syracuse High School 198.0 345.0

11 William  Miller Ellinwood High School 184.0 320.0

12 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 196.6 315.0

13 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 185.6 300.0

14 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 235.0

15 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 188.1 0.0

16 Gage Fields McLouth High School 190.6 0.0

17 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 192.0 0.0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 295.0

2 Bo O'Neil Inman High School 187.0 260.0

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 197.6 260.0

4 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.0 255.0

5 Wyatt Burk JCN 191.6 245.0

6 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 197.5 240.0

7 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 197.0 230.0

8 William  Miller Ellinwood High School 184.0 225.0

9 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 196.6 215.0

10 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 191.0 205.0

11 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 182.0 190.0

12 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 185.6 185.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 192.0 185.0

14 William Roberts Syracuse High School 198.0 185.0

15 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 120.0

16 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 188.1 0.0

17 Gage Fields McLouth High School 190.6 0.0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 1025.0 10

2 Bo O'Neil Inman High School 187.0 905.0 8

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 197.6 900.0 6

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 191.0 885.0 4

5 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 197.5 880.0 2

6 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.0 875.0 1

7 Wyatt Burk JCN 191.6 825.0 0

8 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 197.0 820.0 0

9 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 196.6 755.0 0

10 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 182.0 750.0 0

11 William Roberts Syracuse High School 198.0 745.0 0

12 William  Miller Ellinwood High School 184.0 730.0 0

13 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 185.6 695.0 0

14 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 520.0 0

15 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 192.0 350.0 0

16 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 188.1 0.0 0

17 Gage Fields McLouth High School 190.6 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 190.0 5.395

6 Bo O'Neil Inman High School 187.0 4.84

10 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 191.0 4.634

14 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 192.0 4.557

15 Trevor Kelley JCN 197.6 4.555

17 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 197.5 4.456

20 Wyatt Burk JCN 191.6 4.306

27 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 197.0 4.162

30 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 182.0 4.121

35 William  Miller Ellinwood High School 184.0 3.967

38 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 196.6 3.84

42 William Roberts Syracuse High School 198.0 3.763

44 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 185.6 3.745

62 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 197.6 2.632

72 Jhonatan Avila Syracuse High School 192.0 1.823

77 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 188.1 0.0

78 Gage Fields McLouth High School 190.6 0.0


